08MAY24

PRICE REPORT
13:13:16 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 98MAY24

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES ; 2

$2.00 PBAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th S
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/2/3
Superfeacta
OFFICIAL

8/2/3/¢2

Win

12.20

$2.00 PAYS
36.00

$1.00 PAYS
105,80

$1.00 PAYS
623 .20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08MAYZ24

(8 Dollars)
Place

6.40
3.40

$1.00 PA¥S

1B.09

$0.50 DPAYS
52.90

S50.10 PAYS
69.32

Show

4,00
3.40
7.80

(US Dollarxs)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT PIMLICO RACE TRACK




08MAY24
13:43:51(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 08MAY24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2na 7

3rd &

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

8/5

52

31.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.20

.00 PAYS

30.80

00 PAYS
59.00

00 PAYS
1006.40

00 PAYS
8.80
34.00

0BMAYZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$3.

30

50

$1.

Place

0 PAYS
15.40

.50 PAYS

29.50

.10 PAYS

100.64

00 PAYS
4.49
17.090

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOD2
PACE# 1




08MAYZ24
14:12:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM PIMLICC
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
6/9/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 08MAY24
COMMUNITY
O0BMAY24
6/9/5/7
1

{US Dollars)

Win Place

4 .80 3.20

4.00

$2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS

15.490 7.70

$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS

36.00 18.00

$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

3118.50 11.85

$2.00 PAYS 531.00 PAYS

25.60 12.80

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

AmT/MAY 21.7.0

Show

2.80
2.80
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCOD2
PAGE# 1




OBMAY24
14:42:25{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 08MAY24

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 9

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
779

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
7/9/6

superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/6/1

Daily Double
CFFICTIAL
6/7

82

$1.

51.

42

PRICE REFPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.00

00 PAYS
163.40

G0 PAYS
760.90

00 PAYS
9278.490

.00 PAYS

89.60

08MAY24

PRCOODO2
PAGE# 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

50.

$0.

S1.

Place Show
i2.60 8.40
7.00 5.80

16.00

00 PAYS {US Dollars)
81.70

50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
380.45

10 PAYS (US Dollars)
927,84

00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
44,80




08MAY24
15:10:53 (EDT} RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM PIMLICO
RACE : &

S0OURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/a/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
72

PRICE REPORT

PORTING DATE: 08MAY24
COMMUNITY
08MAY24
2/4/5/2
NONE
{US Dollars)
Win Place
&.00 3.29
3.80
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
23.20 11.60
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
44 .30 22 .15
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
87.60 8.76
32.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS
119.20 5%.60

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

2,890
2.60
4.29

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




08MAY24 PRICE REPCRT
15:42:24 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: (08MAYZ24
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM PIMLICO 0O8MAYZ24
RACE : 6
S0OURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 13/11/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,3,9
FAVORITES 7
$2.00C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
18t 13 17.290
2nd 11
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/11 256.40C
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/13/1 1153 .30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/11/1/4 757,20
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/113 68.50

$1.

$0.

$0.

51,

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

(Us Dolliars)

Place

10.20
15.20

00 PAYS

128.20

50 PAYS
576.65

10 PAYS
775.72

00 PAYS
34.390

Show

3.80
7.80
4.60

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dcollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dcllars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




CB8MAY 24 PRICE REPORT

15:11:18 (EDT) REFPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICC 08MAYZ24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITHES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 4

ird 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
S/4/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/5

$2.

1.

3.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
39.00

00 PAYS
66.30

00 PAYS
528.190

00 PAYS
139.290

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

0BMAY24

(US Dollars)
Place

4.29
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

12.50

$0.50 DAYS
33.15

$0.10 PAYS
52.81

$1.00 PAYS
69.60

(08

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.20
2.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




0BMAY24 PRICE REPORT
16:44:36 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO O0BMAY24
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 2

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

42,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 2 4.00 3.00
2nd 1 4 .60
3rd 5
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/1 15.60 7.80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/1/5 19.90 9.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 350.10 PAYS
2/1/5/7 54.20 5.42

Daily Double
OFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/2. 35.20

$1.

0C PAYS
17.60

(Us

(U8

(Us

(us

Show

2.10
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Doliars}

PRCQOO2
PAGEH# 1




08MAY24 PRICE REFPORT
17:11:49 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC O08MAYZ24
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2,4
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US pDollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 3.40 2.69
Znd 5 4,20
3rd 8
ath 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/5 21,80 1¢.9¢
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/8 26 .40 13.20
Superfecta
- OFFICIAL —3$1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
7/5/8/3 69,90 6.99

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/7 12.490

S1.

00 PAYS
6.20

(us

{(us

{Us

{Us

Show

2.10
2.60
2,40

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




C8MAY24
17:42:04 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM PIMLICO
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OQF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 BAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFPICIAL

1st 3

nd 1

3xd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 08MAY24

COMMUNITY

0BMAY24
3/0/T/2
NONE

{US Dollars)

Win Place

16.60 6.40

7.80

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

68.00C 34.00

$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS

225.10 112 .55

$1.00 PAYS 40.10 PAYS

1038.00 103.80

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

47.00 23.50

{Us

(Us

(us

(us

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

Show

3.40
4.40
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




08MAY24
18:15:13 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 08MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM PIMLICO O8MAYZ24
RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA
ORDER 0OFr FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

T/15/6/1z2
4,10,11,14

FAVORITES 12
42,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 7 20.80

Zand 15

3rd 6

ath 12

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.
7/15 299.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.
7/15/6 799 .20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS 50.
7/15/6/12 11857 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.

3/7

4324.40

AMT/MA3Z 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

12,20
14.40

00 PAYS

149.70

50 PAYS
399.60

10 PAYS
1185.75

00 PAYS
217.20

Show

7.40
5.00
6.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Deollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEf# 1




C8MAY24
18:47:58 {(EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 31

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 11
2nd 2
ard 6
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/6/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/11

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 08MAY24

11/2/6/14

$2.

$1.

51,

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
114.00

00 PAYS
414.70

00 PAYS
2927.70

.00 PAYS

138.4¢

0BMAYZ24

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

(US pollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

3.00
20.89

00 PAYS

57.00

50 PAYS
207.38

10 PAYS
292 .77

00 PAYS
69.20

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.00
14.20
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)




